- 128 AUBURN ST,

128 AUBURN ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-1535 GREEN BAY, WI,
54301-1535

$139,900

Lovely 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 ba, 2 car garage home in desirable Allouez neighborhood! * 3 beds
Beautiful hrdwd floors in LR & bdrms, professionally finished family rm w/new carpet, * 2.1 baths
gas FP w/ built-ins, & cathedral ceilings. Kitchen offers ash cabinets w/ pullouts & new * Residential

flooring! Upstairs bath has new vanity, flooring, & fresh paint. Home includes all... * Residential
* Closed

* 1742 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio Features: Wood/Simulated Wood Fl
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1742 Tax Amount: 2718

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

available: No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X11 Upper
Bedroom 2 13X12 Upper
Bedroom 3 10X10 Upper
Family Room 21X13 Main
Formal Dining Room 11X13 Main
Kitchen 15X11 Main
Living Or Great Room 25X12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Brick,Fenced Parking: Attached,Opener Included
Yard,Patio

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Michelle Stimpson Agent Email: mstimpson@coldwellhomes.com
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